ITEM | PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 147538 LOWER SUPPORT POLE BRKT
2 | 46603 UPPER SUPPORT POLE BRKT
3 | 13164 1/4-20 X 3/4 HEX BOLT
4 | 67043 POLE ST. STL. 55-1/2" LG.
5 | 67068 POLE SUPPORT BRACKET
6 | 42361 1/4-20 HEX NUT ESLOK
7 | 47613  |CANVAS TOP RED & WHT STRIPE| 1
8 | 47615 CANOPY SUPPORT FRAME 1 @@
9 | 46657 POST CENTER SUPPORT 1
10 | 47625 TOP ANGLE ASSEMBLY 1
11 | 46610 1/4-20 X 1/4 SET SCREW | 4
12 | 87261 1/4 FLAT WASHER 24
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS:
Nw DISONNECT POWER SUPPLY.
2) MOUNT CASTINGS TO CART ITEMS 1 & 2

WITH ITEMS 3, 6, AND 12.

3) MOUNT POLES ITEM 4 IN CASTINGS.

4) MOUNT POLE SUPPORT BRACKETS ITEM 5 TO
TOP OF POLES I[TEMS 4. FLANGE FACING

INWARDS.

5) SET CANOPY FRAME ITEM 8 ONTO POLE
SUPPORT BRACKETS AND
BOLT IN PLACE WITH ITEMS 3, 6, AND 12.

6) ATTACH CANOPY ITEM 7 TO CANOPY FRAME
ITEM 7 ON FOUR CORNERS ONLY.

7) INSTALL CENTER SUPPORT ANGLE ITEM 10
AND CENTER SUPPORT POLE ITEM 9 TO FRAME [TEM 8.

8) TIE REMAINING STRINGS OF CANOPY ITEM 7
TO CANOPY FRAME ITEM 8.

REVISIONS

LET,| DESCRIPTION

[paTe] BY [cAD

X IXXXXXXXXXXXXXX T xxx o

0=
i 0=
=
—— 3=
— 1 CANOPY ASSEMBLY
USED ON
®2015 col ) PRODUCTS COMPANY R_144
LOANED FOR LIMITED PURPOSES W, DATE TOLERANGES 50 NoT
MO | __6-27-97 | g, v g
CONFIDENTIAL prery DATE DEGMALS 3 372 1003 ommoﬂo
THIS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS DECIMALS 4 +/- 0005
ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND CONSTITUTE PROPRIETARY | SCALE PART NO.
INFORMATION  OF GOLD MEDAL PRODUCTS CO. THIS FuLL 67399
DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION THEREIN IS NOT TO [ale\ DWG. NO
BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS, COPIED, REPRODUCED OR
USED IN ANY FASHION, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN @ GOLD MEDAL PRODUCTS CO. |B—12382

CONSENT OF GOLD MEDAL PRODUCTS CO.

CINCINNATI, OHIO 45241




